Position

Crossing Guard Supervisor
Crossing Guard Supervisor

Crossing Guard Supervisor

Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard

Other Positions Held City

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Department

Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards

Crossing Guards

Total Wages

$10,279
$9,736
$9,697
$8,815
$8,623
$8,469
$8,353
$8,225
$7,988
$7,869
$7,487
$6,745
$6,488
$6,420
$6,349
$5,778
$5,768
$5,557
$5,522
$5,307
$5,136
$5,124
$5,071
$5,040
$4,996
$4,768
$4,732
$4,723
$4,710
$4,657

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,133
$0
$1,087
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard
Pts Crossing Guard

Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita
Santa Clarita

Santa Clarita

Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards
Crossing Guards

Crossing Guards

$4,413
$4,202
$3,962
$3,725
$3,512
$3,254
$3,181
$3,059
$2,932
$2,813
$2,658
$2,589
$2,274
$2,122
$2,038
$1,949
$1,943
$1,727
$1,541
$994
$936
$685
$653
$547
$399
$270
$206
$146
$83
$73
$28

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



