Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crossing Guard Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$10,279	\$0
Crossing Guard Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$9,736	\$0
Crossing Guard Supervisor		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$9,697	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$8,815	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$8,623	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$8,469	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$8,353	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$8,225	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$7,988	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$7,869	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$7,487	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$6,745	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$6,488	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$6,420	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$6,349	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,778	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,768	\$1,133
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,557	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,522	\$1,087
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,307	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,136	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,124	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,071	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$5,040	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,996	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,768	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,732	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,723	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,710	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard		Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,657	\$0

Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,413	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$4,202	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,962	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,725	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,512	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,254	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,181	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$3,059	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,932	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,813	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,658	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,589	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,274	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,122	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$2,038	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$1,949	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$1,943	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$1,727	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$1,541	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$994	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$936	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$685	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$653	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$547	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$399	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$270	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$206	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$146	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$83	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$73	\$0
Pts Crossing Guard	Santa Clarita	Crossing Guards	\$28	\$0